
New Mexico School for the Blind and Visually Impaired 
2020-2021 Holiday/Payroll Calendar  

Residential / ECP / FIT / OR 
 

July 4   Independence Day  
 

November 26  Thanksgiving Day  
November 27  Labor Day (Observed) 
 

December 23  Regent’s Day 
December 24               Columbus Day (Observed) 
December 25  Christmas Day 
December 30  Regent’s Day  
December 31                      Veterans Day (Observed) 
 

January 1  New Year’s Day  
 

Mar 24 (ECP)  Martin Luther King Jr. Day (Observed) 
Mar 25  (ECP)  Presidents’ Day (Observed) 
Mar 26  (ECP)  Memorial Day (Observed) 
 

Mar 24   Martin Luther King Jr. Day (Observed) 
Mar 25   Presidents’ Day (Observed) 
Mar 26   Memorial Day (Observed) 
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Payday 

  1    1 Sat. 6/20/2020 Fri. 7/3/2020 7/10/2020 

  2   1 2 Sat. 7/4/2020 Fri. 7/17/2020 7/24/2020 

 1 3   2 3 Sat. 7/18/2020 Fri. 7/31/2020 8/7/2020 

1 2 4  1 3 4 Sat. 8/1/2020 Fri. 8/14/2020 8/21/2020 

2 3 5 1 2 4 5 Sat. 8/15/2020 Fri. 8/28/2020 9/4/2020 

3 4 6 2 3 5 6 Sat. 8/29/2020 Fri. 9/11/2020 9/18/2020 

4 5 7 3 4 6 7 Sat. 9/12/2020 Fri. 9/25/2020 10/2/2020 

5 6 8 4 5 7 8 Sat. 9/26/2020 Fri. 10/9/2020 10/16/2020 

6 7 9 5 6 8 9 Sat. 10/10/2020 Fri. 10/23/2020 10/30/2020 

7 8 10 6 7 9 10 Sat. 10/24/2020 Fri. 11/6/2020 11/13/2020 

8 9 11 7 8 10 11 Sat. 11/7/2020 Fri. 11/20/2020 11/27/2020 

9 10 12 8 9 11 12 Sat. 11/21/2020 Fri. 12/4/2020 12/11/2020 

10 11 13 9 10 12 13 Sat. 12/5/2020 Fri. 12/18/2020 12/24/2020 

11 12 14 10 11 13 14 Sat. 12/19/2020 Fri. 1/1/2021 1/8/2021 

12 13 15 11 12 14 15 Sat. 1/2/2021 Fri. 1/15/2021 1/22/2021 

13 14 16 12 13 15 16 Sat. 1/16/2021 Fri. 1/29/2021 2/5/2021 

14 15 17 13 14 16 17 Sat. 1/30/2021 Fri. 2/12/2021 2/19/2021 

15 16 18 14 15 17 18 Sat. 2/13/2021 Fri. 2/26/2021 3/5/2021 

16 17 19 15 16 18 19 Sat. 2/27/2021 Fri. 3/12/2021 3/19/2021 

17 18 20 16 17 19 20 Sat. 3/13/2021 Fri. 3/26/2021 4/2/2021 

18 19 21 17 18 20 21 Sat. 3/27/2021 Fri. 4/9/2021 4/16/2021 

19 20 22 18 19 21 22 Sat. 4/10/2021 Fri. 4/23/2021 4/30/2021 

20 21 23 19 20 22 23 Sat. 4/24/2021 Fri. 5/7/2021 5/14/2021 

21 22 24 20 21 23 24 Sat. 5/8/2021 Fri. 5/21/2021 5/28/2021 

22 23 25 21 22 24 25 Sat. 5/22/2021 Fri. 6/4/2021 6/11/2021 

23 24 26 22 23 25 26 Sat. 6/5/2021 Fri. 6/18/2021 6/25/2021 

24 25  23 24    6/25/2021 – 2 

25 26  24 25 Residential / ECP, 9-mth Staff – PD 6/25/21 will receive 4 separate pay checks 6/25/2021 – 3 

26   25                             OR, 9-mth Staff – PD 6/25/21 will receive 3 separate pay checks 6/25/2021 – 4 

    Note: Benefits are taken out of 25 pay periods for 9-mth staff, OR and FIT  

 


